
Datum: 27. 03. 2020

VALJASTA POSODAM 1:2

Boštjan Čerin (UL, PEF)

Poz. Kos. Naziv

Dimenzije

Gradivo

1 1 Dno Φ64 x 1 Valovit karton

2 1

Ohišje
410 x 30 x 1,5 Valovita lepenka

3 1 Pokrov

Φ65,5 x 1

Valovit karton

4 1
Ohišje pokrova

410 x 15 x 1,5 Valovita lepenka
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VALJASTA EMBALAŽA

M 1:2

Boštjan Čerin (UL, PEF)
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VALJASTA EMBALAŽA

M 1:2

Boštjan Čerin (UL, PEF)
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4
1
5

30

4
1
5

15

2

4
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VALJASTA EMBALAŽA

M 1:1

Boštjan Čerin (UL, PEF)
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